
Category 
Seats 

Date of Reporting: 22.08.24 & 23.08.24 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Kushma Pal 

Name of Candidate 

Jyoti Sharma 

|Soniya 

|Taniya Shrivastav 

Kajal 
Rekha Rani 

Simran 

Pooja 

Pooja Singh 
Ankul Kumari 

Neetu 

Geeta 

Jyoti 

|Muskan 

Mantsha 

Jyoti 
Dishu 

General 

15 

Seema Kumari 

Komal 

Neha Gupta 

Pooja Sharma 

Sapna 

Preeti 

Khushboo 

Premlata 

Mamata Dhali 

Komal Thakur 

Nandini Mourya 

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE (WOMEN) 
D-1, SECTOR-1, NOIDA (U.P.) 201301 

Website: nstiwnoida.dgt.gov.in, E-mail: nstiw-noida @dgt.gov.in 

Shweta Mishra 

Ruma Halder 

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF TRAINING 

WAITING LIST (2nd) FOR CTS ADMISSION 
TRADE: COSMETOLOGY 

(SESSION: 2024-25) 

Name 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Father/Husband's 

Radhey Shyam 

Anand Pal 

Pradeep Sharma 

Sarvesh Shrivastav 

Ram Kumar 

Bijender Singh 

Mamchand 

OBC 

Rajesh Kumar 

Subhash Singh 

Ram Kumar 

Raju 

Tarkeshwar Pandey 

13 

|Mintu 

|Shobha Ram 

Shakeel 

Karnal Singh 

Pawan Kumar 

Kumar Pal Singh 

Pooran Singh 

Shiv Kumar Gupta 

Narender Km Sharma 

Ram Sharan 

Ramkishan 

Ashok Kumar 
Ronak Ali 

Subhas Dhali 

Ram Shankar Thakur 

Shiv Kumar Mourya 
Jeevan Lal Mishra 

Baidyanath Halder 

7 

Date of 

Birth 

09-05-05 

24-09-06 

27-01-06 

30-10-01 

24-05-02 

01-02-01 

29-03-02 

13-05-92 

31-08-03 

08-05-03 

05-05-03 

15-07-99 

13-07-04 

19-01-04 

ST 

03-08-90 

4 

20-05-00 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

08-07-04 

01-01-02 Female 

12-06-02 Female 

16-09-04 Female 

26-07-06 Female 

16-12-93 Female 

Female 

O5-09-05 Female 

22-09-03 Female 

03-03-03 

12-03-02 

26-01-05 Female 

06-01-02 Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

PH 

2 

Reporting Time: 10 AM 

10th 

%age 
52.60 

52.57 

52.33 

52.17 

52.00 

51.83 

51.60 

50.83 

49.83 

49.60 

49.50 

49.40 

49.33 

49.17 

48.83 

48.67 

47.83 

47.50 

47.50 

47.17 

47.00 

46.83 

46.00 

45.50 

45.17 

45.00 

44.60 

44.33 

44.20 

43.83 

EXS 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

SC 

SC 

General 

General 

B-BB-MBEEL General 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

EWS 

5 

Quota 

Type 

Contd...2... 

20-09-00 Female 

26-02-84 Female 



S. 

No. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Name of Candidate 

Kashish Rani 

Upasna Tomar 

Muskaan Swaroop 

Kajal 
Muskaan 

|Sanju 

Mehak Sharma 
Roshni 

Km. Deepa 

Swati Kumari 

Anju 

Nina Singh 

Prepafed by 

TRADE: COSMETOLOGY 

Father/Husband's 
Name 

Anokhe Lal 

|Devraj Singh Tomar 

Kishan Swaroop 

Shri Ram 

Pappu 
Hukum Chand 

Satya Prakash 

Satish Kumar 

Page No. 2 

Harpal Singh 

Tarkeshwar Pandey 

Rishi Pal 

Ram Singh 

Checked by 

Date of 

Date of Display on Notice Board: 21st August 2024 

Birth 

01-08-02 

02-03-01 

03-02-07 

26-02-02 

20-10-02 

24-03-03 

Female 

18-07-05 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

07-02-07 Female 

Female 

04-05-88 Female 

01-01-06 Female 

21-12-04 Female 

Female 

10th 

%age 
43.17 

Trg. tpeharge 

lelelEEElek 

42.83 

42.50 

42.20 

42.17 

42.17 

42.17 

41.00 

40.67 

40.40 

37.17 

0.00 

Category Quota 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Note: 1) The above list is provisional, admission will be subject to availability of seats, first come first basis/merit and verification of 

pall original certificates/documents etc. 

General 

General 

Type 

Principal 

01-05-00 
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