GOVERNMENT OF INDIA DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF TRAINING MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE (WOMEN)

D-1, SECTOR-1, NOIDA (U.P.) 201301

Website: nstiwnoida.dgt.gov.in, E-mail: nstiw-noida@dgt.gov.in

WAITING LIST (2nd) FOR CTS ADMISSION TRADE: COSMETOLOGY

(SESSION: 2024-25)

Date of Reporting: 22.08.24 & 23.08.24

Reporting Time: 10 AM

Category	General	OBC	SC	ST	PH	EXS	EWS	
Seats	15	13	7	4	2	2	5	

SI.	Name of Candidate	Father/Husband's	Date of Birth	Gender	10th %age	Category	Quota Type
No. 1	Kushma Pal	Name Radhey Shyam	09-05-05	Female	52.60	General	
2	Jyoti Sharma	Pradeep Sharma	24-09-06	Female	52.57	General	V
3	Taniya Shrivastav	Sarvesh Shrivastav	27-01-06	Female	52.33	General	·
4	Soniya	Anand Pal	30-10-01	Female	52.17	General	S
5	Kajal	Bijender Singh	24-05-02	Female	52.00	SC	
6	Rekha Rani	Ram Kumar	01-02-01	Female	51.83	SC	
7	Simran	Mamchand	29-03-02	Female	51.60	General	
- 8	Pooja	Rajesh Kumar	13-05-92	Female	50.83	General	
9	Pooja Singh	Subhash Singh	31-08-03	Female	49.83	General	
10	Ankul Kumari	Tarkeshwar Pandey	08-05-03	Female	49.60	General	
11	Neetu	Ram Kumar	05-05-03	Female	49.50	SC	
12	Geeta	Raju	15-07-99	Female	49.40	General	
13	Jyoti	Shobha Ram	08-07-04	Female	49.33	General	
14	Muskan	Mintu	01-01-02	Female	49.17	General	
15	Mantsha	Shakeel	12-06-02	Female	48.83	General	
16	Jyoti	Karnal Singh	16-09-04	Female	48.67	General	
17	Dishu	Pawan Kumar	26-07-06	Female	47.83	SC	8
18	Seema Kumari	Kumar Pal Singh	16-12-93	Female	47.50	SC	
19	Komal	Pooran Singh	20-09-00	Female	47.50	General	
20	Neha Gupta	Shiv Kumar Gupta	05-09-05	Female	47.17	General	
21	Pooja Sharma	Narender Km Sharma	22-09-03	Female	47.00	General	
22	Sapna	Ram Sharan	03-03-03	Female	46.83	SC	
23	Preeti	Ashok Kumar	12-03-02	Female	46.00	General	
24	Khushboo	Ronak Ali	26-01-05	Female	45.50	General	
25	Premlata	Ramkishan	06-01-02	Female	45.17	SC	
26	Mamata Dhali	Subhas Dhali	26-02-84	Female	45.00	SC	
27	Komal Thakur	Ram Shankar Thakur	13-07-04	Female	44.60	General	
28	Nandini Mourya	Shiv Kumar Mourya	19-01-04	Female	44.33	General	
29	Shweta Mishra	Jeevan Lal Mishra	03-08-90	Female	44.20	General	
30	Ruma Halder	Baidyanath Halder	20-05-00	Female	43.83	General	

Contd...2...

S. K. Maei.

Lydi

Sharli let

TRADE: COSMETOLOGY

SI.	Name of Candidate	Father/Husband's Name	Date of Birth		10th %age	Category	Quota Type
No.	Kashish Rani	Anokhe Lal	01-08-02	Female	43.17	General	
31	Upasna Tomar	Devraj Singh Tomar	02-03-01	Female	42.83	General	*****
33	Muskaan Swaroop	Kishan Swaroop	03-02-07	Female	42.50	SC	
34	Kajal	Shri Ram	26-02-02	Female	42.20	General	
35	Muskaan	Pappu	20-10-02	Female	42.17	General	
36	Sanju	Hukum Chand	24-03-03	Female	42.17	SC	
37	Mehak Sharma	Satya Prakash	07-02-07	Female	42.17	General	
38	Roshni	Satish Kumar	18-07-05	Female	41.00	General	
39	Km. Deepa	Harpal Singh	04-05-88	Female	40.67	General	
40	Swati Kumari	Tarkeshwar Pandey	01-01-06	Female	40.40	General	
41	Anju	Rishi Pal	21-12-04	Female	37.17	General	
42	Nina Singh	Ram Singh	01-05-00	Female	0.00	General	

Note: 1) The above list is provisional, admission will be subject to availability of seats, first come first basis/merit and verification of all original certificates/documents etc.

Prepared by

Checked by

Trg. Incharge

Principal

Date of Display on Notice Board: 21st August 2024